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ＡＧ 開閉式テント

開閉式共通部品 価格表
種別

Ａ群固定ブロック(タテ型)90ｍｍ
(滑車)

品番

K90- 1

K90- 3

K90- 5

K90- 7

K90- 9

K90-11

K90-13

K90-15

規格

90×1車

90×2車

90×1車

90×2車

90×1車

90×2車

90×1車

90×2車

重量(1個)

1,450g

2,300g

950g

1,350g

1,450g

2,300g

950g

1,350g

枠材

　  鉄
(ユニクロ)

ステンレス
 (SUS304)

軸受

#6200ZZ
ベアリング

モリブデン
グリース

SS#6200ZZ
ベアリング

モリブデン
グリース

車材

    鉄
(ユニクロ)

ポリアセタール

ステンレス
 (SUS304)

ポリアセタール

車幅

15.0

14.0

15.0

14.0

入数

3個

使用荷重

300kg

250kg

300kg

250kg

使用ロープ径

～φ10

～φ9

～φ10

～φ9

169

φ90

132

φ11
60

94

53

83

73

103

ボルトＭ10

23

17

10

43

17板厚：3.0

■固定ブロック(タテ型)90ｍｍ

1車 2車


